Duplex SC-ST Fiber Optic Adapter
(Metal Sleeve)
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Package includes:
A. Duplex SC-ST Fiber Optic Adapter, 1 pc
B. SC Dust Cap, 2 pcs
C. ST Dust Cap, 2 pcs

2X SC Dust Cap

Features and Benefits:
e Viable solution for high speed data transmission and broadband internet
e Used to join duplex singlemode or multimode fiber optic jumpers
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NOTE: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
1. MATERIAL:
A. ADAPTER BODY: NICKEL PLATED ZINC ALLOY
B. SLEEVE: PHOSPHOR BRONZE
C. HOLDER: STAINLESS STEEL
D. SC DUST CAP: PLASTIC
E. ST DUST CAP: RUBBER
2. COLOR:
A. SC DUST CAP: BLACK
B. ST DUST CAP: RED
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